Flash Chromatography, Synthesis
and  Work-up Products
Kinesis Ltd  kinesis.co.uk
Kinesis Inc  kinesis-usa.com
Kinesis GmbH (formerly Abimed)  kinesisgmbh.de
Kinesis Australia Pty Ltd  kinesis-australia.com.au
2	 Flash Chromatography, Synthesis and Work-up Products
Kinesis prides itself on the supply of quality

Kinesis offer a number of additional resources to
support TELOS Synthesis and Purification Products.
Visit your local Kinesis website, click on the Resources
tab and follow the link to Synthesis & Flash –
highlighted are a number articles, including How to
use Guides that are available for download.
For TELOS Flash Columns, please see:
Separation of Basic Organic Compounds using TELOS
Flash NH2 Columns – without a modifier
Diatomaceous Earth for Flash Chromatography
Dry Loading
TELOS Flash Chromatography Columns – Ordering Information*
TELOS Flash Silica
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
105-004G-015T TELOS Flash Silica, 4g 20
105-012G-021T TELOS Flash Silica, 12g 20
105-020G-026T TELOS Flash Silica, 20g 20
105-040G-031T TELOS Flash Silica, 40g 10
105-080G-032T TELOS Flash Silica, 80g 5
105-120G-041T TELOS Flash Silica, 120g 5
105-330G-055T TELOS Flash Silica, 330g 1
	 Flash Chromatography, Synthesis and Work-up Products	 7
TELOS Flash-LL Chromatography Columns – Ordering Information**
TELOS Flash Silica
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
105-012G-019L TELOS Flash-LL Silica, 12g 20
105-020G-024L TELOS Flash-LL Silica, 20g 20
105-040G-028L TELOS Flash-LL Silica, 40g 10
105-080G-031L TELOS Flash-LL Silica, 80g 5
105-120G-037L TELOS Flash-LL Silica, 120g 5
TELOS Flash NH2
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
165-012G-019L TELOS Flash-LL NH2, 12g 20
165-020G-024L TELOS Flash-LL NH2, 20g 20
165-040G-028L TELOS Flash-LL NH2, 40g 10
165-080G-031L TELOS Flash-LL NH2, 80g 5
165-120G-037L TELOS Flash-LL NH2, 120g 5
TELOS Flash C18
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
215-012G-019L TELOS Flash-LL C18, 12g 20
215-023G-024L TELOS Flash-LL C18, 23g 20
215-045G-028L TELOS Flash-LL C18, 45g 10
215-090G-031L TELOS Flash-LL C18, 90g 5
215-140G-037L TELOS Flash-LL C18, 140g 5
TELOS Flash C18
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
215-004G-015T TELOS Flash C18, 4g 20
215-012G-021T TELOS Flash C18, 12g 20
215-023G-026T TELOS Flash C18, 23g 20
215-045G-031T TELOS Flash C18, 45g 10
215-090G-032T TELOS Flash C18, 90g 5
215-140G-041T TELOS Flash C18, 140g 5
215-375G-055T TELOS Flash C18, 375g 1
* commonly used instruments include the various ISCO CombiFlash® Systems and the Grace Reveleris®
** commonly used instruments include the SP and IsoleraTM Systems from Biotage®
TELOS Flash Chromatography Columns – Ordering Information Continued
TELOS Flash NH2
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
165-004G-015T TELOS Flash NH2, 4g 20
165-012G-021T TELOS Flash NH2, 12g 20
165-020G-026T TELOS Flash NH2, 20g 20
165-040G-031T TELOS Flash NH2, 40g 10
165-080G-032T TELOS Flash NH2, 80g 5
165-120G-041T TELOS Flash NH2, 120g 5
165-330G-055T TELOS Flash NH2, 330g 1
8	 Flash Chromatography, Synthesis and Work-up Products
TELOS Flash Chromatography Columns (SPE Format)
Introduction
Flash chromatography and work-up are commonly

Visit your local Kinesis website, click on the Resources
tab and follow the link to Synthesis and Flash –
highlighted are a number articles, including How to
use Guides that are available for download.
For TELOS Flash Columns, please see:
Separation of Basic Organic Compounds using TELOS
Flash NH2 Columns – without a modifier
Diatomaceous Earth for Flash Chromatography Dry
Loading
TELOS Flash Silica Columns and Processing Station
- Ready to use Clean up Solution Following Organic
Synthesis
TELOS Flash Chromatography Columns (SPE Format) – Ordering Information
TELOS Silica Flash Chromatography Columns (SPE Format)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
105-005G-020T TELOS Flash Silica 5g/25ml 20
105-010G-027T TELOS Flash Silica 10g/70ml 16
105-020G-027T TELOS Flash Silica 20g/70ml 16
105-050G-037T TELOS Flash Silica 50g/150ml 8
105-070G-037T TELOS Flash Silica 70g/150ml 8
TELOS NH2 Flash Chromatography Columns (SPE Format)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
165-005G-020T TELOS Flash NH2 5g/25ml 20
165-010G-027T TELOS Flash NH2 10g/70ml 16
165-020G-027T TELOS Flash NH2 20g/70ml 16
165-050G-037T TELOS Flash NH2 50g/150ml 8
165-070G-037T TELOS Flash NH2 70g/150ml 8
TELOS C18 Flash Chromatography Columns (SPE Format)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
215-005G-020T TELOS Flash C18 5g/25ml 20
215-010G-027T TELOS Flash C18 10g/70ml 16
215-020G-027T TELOS Flash C18 20g/70ml 16
215-050G-037T TELOS Flash C18 50g/150ml 8
215-070G-037T TELOS Flash C18 70g/150ml 8
10	 Flash Chromatography, Synthesis and Work-up Products
Omnifit® Labware SolventPlus™ Glass Columns
Simplicity
The attraction of Omnifit® Labware SolventPlus™

Kinesis offer a number of additional resources to
support TELOS Synthesis and Purification Products.
Visit your local Kinesis website, click on the Resources
tab and follow the link to Synthesis and Flash –
highlighted are a number articles, including How to
use Guides that are available for download. For TELOS
Dry Loading Columns, please see:
Separation of Basic Organic Compounds using
TELOS Flash NH2 Columns – without a modifier
Diatomaceous Earth for Flash Chromatography
Dry Loading
TELOS Flash Dry Loading Column and Accessories – Ordering Information
TELOS Flash Dry Loading Columns **
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
976-004G-015T TELOS Dry Loading Cartridge, 4g* 20
976-012G-021T TELOS Dry Loading Cartridge, 12g* 20
976-020G-026T TELOS Dry Loading Cartridge, 20g* 20
976-040G-031T TELOS Dry Loading Cartridge, 40g* 10
TELOS Flash-LL Dry Loading Columns***
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
976-012G-019L TELOS Flash-LL Dry Loading Cartridge, 12g 20
976-020G-024L TELOS Flash-LL Dry Loading Cartridge, 20g 20
976-040G-028L	 TELOS Flash-LL Dry Loading Cartridge, 40g 10
TELOS Flash Dry Loading Column Accessories
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
810-004G-015T TELOS 4g Dry Loading Cartridge, top frit 100
810-012G-021T TELOS 12g Dry Loading Cartridge, top frit 100

	 Flash Chromatography, Synthesis and Work-up Products	 21
22	 Flash Chromatography, Synthesis and Work-up Products
TELOS Phase Separators – Ordering Information
TELOS Phase Separator Columns
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
950-0000-013T TELOS Phase Separator, 6ml 100
950-0000-016T TELOS Phase Separator, 15ml 100
950-0000-020T TELOS Phase Separator, 25ml 100
950-0000-027T TELOS Phase Separator, 70ml 50
950-0000-037T TELOS Phase Separator, 150ml 25
TELOS Phase Separator Plates
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
950-0000-096P TELOS Phase Separator, Fixed-well Plate 1
Reliability

Storage
KX Syringe Filters are supplied in re-sealable
containers allowing easy storage and preventing
contamination during multiple opening/closing.
•	 Range of membranes ideal for
medicinal chemistry work-up
•	 Colour coded for easy identification
•	 Solvent resistant housing
•	 Leak-free Luer-lok and Luer
connections
Other membranes (including Polyethylene, Mixed Cellulose, PVDF, PES and Regenerated Cellulose) are also
available. Please contact your local Kinesis office of Distributor for further information.
KX Syringe Filters – Ordering Information
KX Syringe Filters – Nylon
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
ESF-NY-04-022 KX Syringe Filter, Nylon, 4mm, 0.22µm 100
ESF-NY-04-045 KX Syringe Filter, Nylon, 4mm, 0.45µm 100
ESF-NY-13-022 KX Syringe Filter, Nylon, 13mm, 0.22µm 100
ESF-NY-13-045 KX Syringe Filter, Nylon, 13mm, 0.45µm 100
ESF-NY-25-022 KX Syringe Filter, Nylon, 25mm, 0.22µm 100
ESF-NY-25-045 KX Syringe Filter, Nylon, 25mm, 0.45µm 100
ESF-NY-30-022 KX Syringe Filter, Nylon, 30mm, 0.22µm 100
ESF-NY-30-045 KX Syringe Filter, Nylon, 30mm, 0.45µm 100
KX Syringe Filters – PTFE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
ESF-PT-04-022 KX Syringe Filter, PTFE, 4mm, 0.22µm 100
ESF-PT-04-045 KX Syringe Filter, PTFE, 4mm, 0.45µm 100
ESF-PT-13-022 KX Syringe Filter, PTFE, 13mm, 0.22µm 100
ESF-PT-13-045 KX Syringe Filter, PTFE, 13mm, 0.45µm 100
ESF-PT-25-022 KX Syringe Filter, PTFE, 25mm, 0.22µm 100
ESF-PT-25-045 KX Syringe Filter, PTFE, 25mm, 0.45µm 100
ESF-PT-30-022 KX Syringe Filter, PTFE, 30mm, 0.22µm 100
ESF-PT-30-045 KX Syringe Filter, PTFE, 30mm, 0.45µm 100
	 Flash Chromatography, Synthesis and Work-up Products	 27
Specifications
Property
Diameter (mm)